



The Bread Factory  
 Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ  
 020 8457 2080

<b>Product Name</b>	CAKE INDIVIDUAL Chocolate & Beetroot x4		
<b>Product Code</b>	F CKI09285 BF		
<b>Product Description</b>	NPD03601		
<b>Allergens</b>		<b>Contains</b>	<b>Trace</b>
	<b>(Tree) Nuts</b>	no	no
	<b>Celery</b>	no	no
	<b>Crustaceans</b>	no	no
	<b>Eggs</b>	yes	yes
	<b>Fish</b>	no	no
	<b>Gluten</b>	yes	yes
	<b>Lupin</b>	no	no
	<b>Milk</b>	yes	yes
	<b>Molluscs</b>	no	no
	<b>Mustard</b>	no	no
	<b>Peanut</b>	no	no
	<b>Sesame</b>	no	no
	<b>Soya</b>	yes	yes
	<b>Sulphites</b>	yes	yes
<b>Ingredients</b>	Caster Sugar, Beetroot Puree (18%), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Flour ( <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Pasteurised Free-Range <b>Egg</b> , Dark Couverture Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier ( <b>Soya</b> Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cocoa Powder (3%), Water, Glucose Syrup (contains <b>Sulphites</b> ), Butter ( <b>Milk</b> ), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Vanilla Extract (Fructose Syrup, Vanilla Extract, Vanilla Seeds, Caramel (Sugar, Water)), Rose Petals		
<b>Claims</b>			
<b>Serving Size</b>	g		
<b>Shelf Life</b>	1 Days		
<b>Nutrition</b>		<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Per Serving</b>
	<b>Energy (kj)</b>	1572.39	1572.39
	<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	374.658	374.658
	<b>Fat (g)</b>	21.9264	21.9264
	<b>Saturates (g)</b>	3.78183	3.78183
	<b>Carbohydrates(g)</b>	40.3717	40.3717
	<b>Total Sugars (g)</b>	27.0834	27.0834
	<b>Protein (g)</b>	4.47336	4.47336
	<b>Salt (g)</b>	0.49274	0.49274
	<b>Fibre (g)</b>	2.05863	2.05863
<b>Storage Conditions</b>	Ambient		

**Additional Information**

Dimension LxWxH (mm): 75x75x50 Dimension tolerance: +/- 10% Nominal (minimum) weight (g): 111  
Target (+10%): 122.1 Number of slices or portions: 4